Radicom Research, Inc.
Preliminary Designer’s Guide for the
RW8300M Series (USB)
Universal USB/WiFi/LAN/BLE Adapter Module with Pin Header
RW8300NE Series (USB)
Universal USB/WiFi/LAN/BLE Adapter Module with
mini USB and RJ45 jack
RW8300E Series (USB)

`
RW8300 (USB) Designer’s Guide Draft v.037 (04-20-17)  8
Model & Ordering Information
Model Number Description
RW8300M Series Universal Adapter (USB/WiFi/LAN/BLE) DIP Modules provide through hole
(DIP) pins for the USB and Ethernet pins that allow the Jacks to be placed
in preferred locations. Default 4M s-Flash, 8M as optional. This version of
RW8300M also supported to add BLE features. Note: firmware for USB
Host and Device are not compatible.
Models:
RW8300M-a:module with PIFA antenna
RW8300M-a-H: USB host DIP module with on-board antennas
RW8300M-a-NL:module with PIFA antenna, no LAN(w/o RJ45 jack
and 10/100 base transformer)
RW8300M-c: module with IPEX connector
RW8300M-c:-H USB host DIP module with U.FL antenna connectors
RW8300M-NW:module, no WLAN(w/o PIFA and IPEX)
RW8300M-B1-a-H: USB host + BLE single mode DIP module with on-board
antennas
RW8300M-B1-c-H: USB host + BLE single mode DIP module with U.FL
antenna connectors
RW8300M-B2-a-H: USB host + BLE dual mode DIP module with on-board
antennas
RW8300M-B2-c-H: USB host + BLE dual mode DIP module with U.FL antenna
connectors
RW8300M-B2-a-HH: 2 USB Host ports + BLE dual mode DIP module with
on-board antennas
RW8300M-B2-c-HH: 2 USB Host ports + BLE dual mode DIP module with
U.FL antenna connectors
RW8300NE Series Universal Adapter (USB/WiFi/LAN/BLE) Module with on board mini USB
and RJ45 jack that allow the flexibility of USB cable length. Default 4M
s-Flash, 8M as optional. This version of RW8300NE also supported to add
BLE single mode or dual mode.
Note: firmware for USB Host and Device are not compatible.
Models:
RW8300NE-a: Standalone module w/o enclosure, with PIFA antenna
RW8300NE-a-H: USB host module with on-board antennas
RW8300NE-a-NL: Standalone module w/o enclosure, with PIFA ,no
LAN(w/o RJ45 jack and 10/100 base transformer)
RW8300NE-c: Standalone module w/o enclosure with IPEX connector
RW8300NE-c-H: USB host module with U.FL antenna connectors
RW8300NE-c-NL: Standalone module w/o enclosure, with IPEX ,no LAN(w/o
RJ45 jack and 10/100 base transformer)
RW8300NE-NW: Standalone module w/o enclosure, w/o PIFA and IPEX
RW8300NE-B1-a-H: USB host + BLE single mode module with on-board
antennas
RW8300NE-B1-c-H: USB host + BLE single mode module with U.FL antenna
connectors
RW8300NE-B2-a-H: USB host + BLE dual mode module with on-board
antennas
     RW8300NE-B2-c-H: USB host + BLE dual mode module with U.FL
antenna connectors
`
RW8300 (USB) Designer’s Guide Draft v.037 (04-20-17)  9
RW8300ESeries
Universal Adapter (USB/WiFi/LAN/BLE) Standalone in Plastic Enclosure
with mini USB and RJ45 jack. RW8300E-a is embedded with on-board
antennas and is optional to add BLE single mode or dual mode module in
the plastic enclosure. Default loaded 4M s-Flash, 8M as optional.
Note: firmware for USB Host and Device are not compatible.
Models:
RW8300E-a-H: antenna embedded USB- Host standalone
RW8300E-B1-a: Standalone product with enclosure, with BT 4.0(RB1083),
PIFA
RW8300E-B1-a-H: antenna embedded USB- Host standalone with BLE
single mode